2001 SETTLEMENTS TRAINING REGISTRATION

October 17-18, 2001

	Name
	Company
	Phone Number
	Email Address
	Training Date
	Fee

	1.
	
	
	
	
	$500.00

	2.
	
	
	
	
	$500.00

	Alternate/Additional
	Company
	Phone Number
	Email Address
	Training Date
	Fee

	1.
	
	
	
	
	$500.00

	2.
	
	
	
	
	$500.00



Class size is limited to 30 people.

Complete in full and return to chinman@caiso.com
